Position

Manager
Bookkeeper
Operator

Part Time Clerk
Director
Director
Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Arbuckle Public Utility District
Arbuckle Public Utility District
Arbuckle Public Utility District
Arbuckle Public Utility District
Arbuckle Public Utility District
Arbuckle Public Utility District
Arbuckle Public Utility District
Arbuckle Public Utility District

Department

Public Utility
Public Utility
Public Utility
Public Utility
Public Utility
Public Utility
Public Utility
Public Utility

Total Wages

$81,724
$44,586
$40,520
$15,241
$300
$300
$150
$75

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$27,065
$13,872

$8,042
$1,219
$0
$0
$0
$0



