Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager		Arbuckle Public Utility District	Public Utility	\$81,724	\$27,065
Bookkeeper		Arbuckle Public Utility District	Public Utility	\$44,586	\$13,872
Operator		Arbuckle Public Utility District	Public Utility	\$40,520	\$8,042
Part Time Clerk		Arbuckle Public Utility District	Public Utility	\$15,241	\$1,219
Director		Arbuckle Public Utility District	Public Utility	\$300	\$0
Director		Arbuckle Public Utility District	Public Utility	\$300	\$0
Director		Arbuckle Public Utility District	Public Utility	\$150	\$0
Director		Arbuckle Public Utility District	Public Utility	\$75	\$0